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2021 UT 6A Mens OBS - 2/19/2021 to 2/20/2021

Results

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached SR1 Nelson, Tanner M 1:38.39  1:42.87

1:38.39 (26.50)1:11.89 (25.55)46.34 (24.07)22.27

Unattached 122 Hill, Alex L 1:41.67  1:42.15
1:41.67 (26.50)1:15.17 (26.10)49.07 (25.52)23.55

Unattached 113 Dvoretskiy, Yan N 1:42.48  1:46.91
1:42.48 (26.68)1:15.80 (26.56)49.24 (25.59)23.65

Unattached JR4 Smith, Easton J 1:45.95  1:45.96
1:45.95 (27.82)1:18.13 (27.35)50.78 (26.54)24.24

Unattached JR5 Page, Kanyon J 1:47.41  1:48.81
1:47.41 (27.33)1:20.08 (28.06)52.02 (26.99)25.03

Unattached 126 Buker, Scott S 1:48.10  1:48.48
1:48.10 (27.48)1:20.62 (28.31)52.31 (27.51)24.80

Unattached SR7 Ryan, Wesley S 1:49.97  1:49.60
1:49.97 (28.26)1:21.71 (28.84)52.87 (27.66)25.21

Unattached 108 Bangerter, Ethan A 1:50.75  1:48.72
1:50.75 (28.81)1:21.94 (28.04)53.90 (28.18)25.72

B - Final
Unattached 129 Armstrong, Mitchel D 1:48.83  1:50.51

1:48.83 (28.29)1:20.54 (28.28)52.26 (27.33)24.93

Unattached 910 Partridge, Austin C 1:49.47  1:52.16
1:49.47 (28.26)1:21.21 (28.72)52.49 (27.42)25.07

Unattached 912 Ehat, Cole C 1:51.77  1:49.72
1:51.77 (32.10)1:19.67 (27.19)52.48 (27.32)25.16

Unattached FR13 Moir, Nathan J 1:51.85  1:52.13
1:51.85 (28.43)1:23.42 (29.26)54.16 (28.29)25.87

Unattached 915 Barton, Robert P 1:54.59  1:51.18
1:54.59 (29.88)1:24.71 (29.77)54.94 (28.81)26.13

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached 121 Hill, Alex L 1:42.15  1:43.76 q

1:42.15 (27.53)1:14.62 (26.24)48.38 (25.11)23.27

Unattached SR2 Nelson, Tanner M 1:42.87  1:44.43 q
1:42.87 (26.69)1:16.18 (26.80)49.38 (25.93)23.45

Unattached JR3 Smith, Easton J 1:45.96  1:47.27 q
1:45.96 (27.89)1:18.07 (27.39)50.68 (26.33)24.35

Unattached 114 Dvoretskiy, Yan N 1:46.91  1:46.36 q
1:46.91 (27.60)1:19.31 (26.95)52.36 (27.44)24.92

Unattached 125 Buker, Scott S 1:48.48  1:48.60 q
1:48.48 (27.31)1:21.17 (28.24)52.93 (27.76)25.17

Unattached 106 Bangerter, Ethan A 1:48.72  1:52.78 q
1:48.72 (27.98)1:20.74 (27.95)52.79 (27.55)25.24

Unattached JR7 Page, Kanyon J 1:48.81  1:47.68 q
1:48.81 (28.70)1:20.11 (28.74)51.37 (26.99)24.38

Unattached SR8 Ryan, Wesley S 1:49.60  1:51.69 q
1:49.60 (28.11)1:21.49 (28.79)52.70 (27.56)25.14

Unattached 99 Ehat, Cole C 1:49.72  1:51.62 q
1:49.72 (28.67)1:21.05 (28.74)52.31 (27.61)24.70

Unattached 1211 Armstrong, Mitchel D 1:50.51  1:51.43 q
1:50.51 (28.52)1:21.99 (28.81)53.18 (27.96)25.22
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2021 UT 6A Mens OBS - 2/19/2021 to 2/20/2021

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached 912 Barton, Robert P 1:51.18  1:53.12 q
1:51.18 (28.75)1:22.43 (29.05)53.38 (28.00)25.38

Unattached FR15 Moir, Nathan J 1:52.13  1:54.81 q
1:52.13 (29.79)1:22.34 (29.10)53.24 (27.94)25.30

Unattached 916 Partridge, Austin C 1:52.16  1:50.82 q
1:52.16 (30.37)1:21.79 (29.89)51.90 (27.57)24.33

Unattached 1118 Shaw, Andrew N 1:52.42  1:51.01
1:52.42 (29.03)1:23.39 (29.00)54.39 (28.42)25.97

Unattached 921 Miller, Davis R 1:54.36  1:54.14
1:54.36 (30.00)1:24.36 (29.71)54.65 (28.80)25.85

Unattached SR22 Hilton, Jared L 1:54.43  1:53.43
1:54.43 (30.23)1:24.20 (29.69)54.51 (28.33)26.18

Unattached SR23 Seppi, Connor M 1:56.41  1:56.03
1:56.41 (30.74)1:25.67 (30.35)55.32 (29.15)26.17

Unattached 1224 Bodero, Sebastian 1:58.39  1:56.21
1:58.39 (31.11)1:27.28 (30.43)56.85 (30.05)26.80

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached 111 Wynn, Caleb W 1:56.92  1:57.43

1:56.92 (27.82)1:29.10 (34.39)54.71 (29.52)25.19

Unattached 122 Brown, Ethan W 1:58.37  1:57.88
1:58.37 (27.69)1:30.68 (37.16)53.52 (28.43)25.09

Unattached 124 Larsen, McKay R 1:58.77  2:00.47
1:58.77 (28.97)1:29.80 (33.97)55.83 (30.18)25.65

Unattached 105 Day, Jes C 1:59.50  2:00.40
1:59.50 (27.63)1:31.87 (35.88)55.99 (29.94)26.05

Unattached 126 Anderson, Nick M 1:59.65  2:00.44
1:59.65 (28.51)1:31.14 (33.98)57.16 (31.20)25.96

Unattached 117 Contreras, Domingo J 2:00.13  2:02.10
2:00.13 (28.98)1:31.15 (35.91)55.24 (29.56)25.68

Unattached JR8 Biesinger, Joseph P 2:03.18  2:01.94
2:03.18 (29.65)1:33.53 (33.44)1:00.09 (33.24)26.85

B - Final
Unattached FR10 Ogden, Wade M 2:04.64  2:04.14

2:04.64 (29.22)1:35.42 (35.37)1:00.05 (32.83)27.22

Unattached SR12 Kinkade, Nico P 2:04.97  2:03.81
2:04.97 (30.14)1:34.83 (36.49)58.34 (32.05)26.29

Unattached SR14 Graham, Marcus O 2:06.48  2:05.75
2:06.48 (30.34)1:36.14 (34.30)1:01.84 (34.55)27.29

Unattached 1215 Alvarez, Jahir 2:06.80  2:06.32
2:06.80 (29.95)1:36.85 (37.63)59.22 (32.50)26.72

Unattached 1116 Edwards, Nick K 2:08.50  2:07.98
2:08.50 (31.01)1:37.49 (36.93)1:00.56 (33.82)26.74

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached 111 Wynn, Caleb W 1:57.43  2:03.07 q

1:57.43 (27.77)1:29.66 (34.46)55.20 (29.61)25.59

Unattached 122 Brown, Ethan W 1:57.88  2:03.14 q
1:57.88 (27.94)1:29.94 (35.91)54.03 (28.42)25.61
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2021 UT 6A Mens OBS - 2/19/2021 to 2/20/2021

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached 104 Day, Jes C 2:00.40  2:05.04 q
2:00.40 (28.77)1:31.63 (36.05)55.58 (29.33)26.25

Unattached 125 Anderson, Nick M 2:00.44  2:04.76 q
2:00.44 (28.79)1:31.65 (34.25)57.40 (31.56)25.84

Unattached 126 Larsen, McKay R 2:00.47  2:03.42 q
2:00.47 (31.03)1:29.44 (33.65)55.79 (30.44)25.35

Unattached JR7 Biesinger, Joseph P 2:01.94  2:05.33 q
2:01.94 (30.24)1:31.70 (33.15)58.55 (32.00)26.55

Unattached 118 Contreras, Domingo J 2:02.10  2:01.23 q
2:02.10 (29.67)1:32.43 (37.18)55.25 (29.82)25.43

Unattached SR10 Kinkade, Nico P 2:03.81  2:04.85 q
2:03.81 (29.36)1:34.45 (36.47)57.98 (31.69)26.29

Unattached FR11 Ogden, Wade M 2:04.14  2:06.87 q
2:04.14 (28.85)1:35.29 (35.54)59.75 (32.90)26.85

Unattached SR14 Graham, Marcus O 2:05.75  2:08.03 q
2:05.75 (30.72)1:35.03 (34.13)1:00.90 (33.66)27.24

Unattached 1215 Alvarez, Jahir 2:06.32  2:07.31 q
2:06.32 (30.12)1:36.20 (36.74)59.46 (32.36)27.10

Unattached 1116 Edwards, Nick K 2:07.98  2:10.66 q
2:07.98 (30.11)1:37.87 (37.81)1:00.06 (33.29)26.77

Unattached 1019 Davenport, Isaac D 2:11.70  2:11.69
2:11.70 (31.48)1:40.22 (37.31)1:02.91 (35.28)27.63

Unattached 0920 Smith, Koen C 2:12.27  2:11.42
2:12.27 (29.90)1:42.37 (38.09)1:04.28 (37.31)26.97

Unattached 1121 Poulson, Gabriel T 2:12.81  2:11.59
2:12.81 (30.21)1:42.60 (41.15)1:01.45 (34.14)27.31

Unattached SR--- Spencer, Tylan W DQ  2:08.76
DQ (29.90)1:36.24 (38.06)58.18 (30.66)27.52

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached2 Nunez-lanza, Angel A 21.51  21.92
Unattached 103 Carlson, Sam M 21.70  21.94
Unattached 124 Arnes, Trevor A 22.08  22.24
Unattached SR6 Flockhart, Alec A 22.35  22.20
Unattached FR7 Portillo, Sawyer P 22.44  22.20

B - Final
Unattached 129 Landheim, Benjamin E 22.40  22.73
Unattached 1111 Andersen, Nathan D 22.90  22.66
Unattached 1112 Fairbanks, Braden P 22.92  22.80
Unattached 1113 Deller, Luke J 22.93  22.76
Unattached 1015 McNeill, Ryan P 23.06  22.88
Unattached 1116 Langenbacher, Jakob M 23.39  23.04

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached4 Nunez-lanza, Angel A 21.92  21.81 q
Unattached 105 Carlson, Sam M 21.94  21.62 q
Unattached SR*6 Flockhart, Alec A 22.20  22.21 q
Unattached FR*6 Portillo, Sawyer P 22.20  22.41 q
Unattached 128 Arnes, Trevor A 22.24  21.98 q



Cottonwood Heights Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:23 PM  2/21/2021  Page 4

2021 UT 6A Mens OBS - 2/19/2021 to 2/20/2021

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached 119 Andersen, Nathan D 22.66  23.07 q
Unattached 1211 Landheim, Benjamin E 22.73  22.33 q
Unattached 1112 Deller, Luke J 22.76  22.96 q

Unattached 1113 Fairbanks, Braden P 22.80  22.99 q
Unattached 1014 McNeill, Ryan P 22.88  22.77 q
Unattached 1115 Langenbacher, Jakob M 23.04  23.31 q
Unattached 1219 Farris, Cayden A 23.29  23.43
Unattached JR20 Christenot, Roman J 23.51  23.39
Unattached SR21 Rock, Nate D 23.61  23.19

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached 101 Spencer, Karson A 51.53  51.11

51.53 (27.41)24.12

Unattached 114 Wynn, Caleb W 53.26  54.09
53.26 (28.43)24.83

Unattached 125 Arnes, Trevor A 53.29  54.52
53.29 (28.64)24.65

Unattached 117 Fairbanks, Braden P 54.22  54.36
54.22 (29.27)24.95

Unattached 118 Deller, Luke J 55.40  54.61
55.40 (29.85)25.55

B - Final
Unattached 109 Blackwood, Brandyn N 54.16  55.17

54.16 (29.06)25.10

Unattached SR10 Kinkade, Nico P 55.43  55.53
55.43 (28.76)26.67

Unattached 1212 Leigh, Erik E 55.82  55.60
55.82 (29.99)25.83

Unattached FR13 Portillo, Sawyer P 55.92  55.38
55.92 (29.70)26.22

Unattached SR14 Rock, Nate D 56.52  57.62
56.52 (30.32)26.20

Unattached SR15 Lawrence, Ethan 56.55  55.71
56.55 (30.33)26.22

Unattached SO16 Favero, Scott S 57.61  56.59
57.61 (30.92)26.69

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached 101 Spencer, Karson A 51.11  52.09 q

51.11 (27.25)23.86

Unattached 114 Wynn, Caleb W 54.09  56.21 q
54.09 (29.02)25.07

Unattached 116 Fairbanks, Braden P 54.36  56.11 q
54.36 (29.34)25.02

Unattached 127 Arnes, Trevor A 54.52  53.72 q
54.52 (29.22)25.30

Unattached 118 Deller, Luke J 54.61  55.75 q
54.61 (29.52)25.09
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2021 UT 6A Mens OBS - 2/19/2021 to 2/20/2021

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached 109 Blackwood, Brandyn N 55.17  56.26 q
55.17 (29.54)25.63

Unattached FR10 Portillo, Sawyer P 55.38  55.44 q
55.38 (29.84)25.54

Unattached SR11 Kinkade, Nico P 55.53  55.36 q
55.53 (29.67)25.86

Unattached 1212 Leigh, Erik E 55.60  56.51 q
55.60 (30.01)25.59

Unattached SR13 Lawrence, Ethan 55.71  56.01 q
55.71 (29.81)25.90

Unattached SO15 Favero, Scott S 56.59  56.59 q
56.59 (30.26)26.33

Unattached SR16 Rock, Nate D 57.62  56.60 q
57.62 (31.08)26.54

Unattached JR20 Topham, Noah J 57.82  58.11
57.82 (31.43)26.39

Unattached 1021 Hill, Hunter D 58.21  57.97
58.21 (31.58)26.63

Unattached 0922 Winter, Aeddan T 58.22  57.70
58.22 (31.39)26.83

Unattached 09--- Smith, Koen C 1:01.49  57.52
1:01.49 (31.99)29.50

 
Event 10S  Men 100 Yard Butterfly Swim-off

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries - Swim-off
Unattached SR1 Rock, Nate D 56.77  NT q

56.77 (30.69)26.08

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached 121 Hill, Alex L 46.42  46.61

46.42 (24.12)22.30

Unattached 102 Carlson, Sam M 48.14  49.28
48.14 (25.16)22.98

Unattached SR3 Flockhart, Alec A 48.19  48.09
48.19 (25.34)22.85

Unattached 125 Landheim, Benjamin E 48.87  49.49
48.87 (25.52)23.35

Unattached 126 Littlefield, Brayden M 49.10  49.24
49.10 (25.49)23.61

Unattached 118 Langenbacher, Jakob M 50.11  49.88
50.11 (26.30)23.81

B - Final
Unattached 129 Parsons, Rob D 49.78  50.51

49.78 (26.07)23.71

Unattached 1111 Andersen, Nathan D 50.41  50.35
50.41 (26.09)24.32

Unattached SO12 Bennett, Neil S 50.44  50.48
50.44 (26.37)24.07

Unattached 913 Partridge, Austin C 50.54  50.71
50.54 (26.37)24.17
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2021 UT 6A Mens OBS - 2/19/2021 to 2/20/2021

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Unattached SR14 Ryan, Wesley S 50.61  49.98
50.61 (26.20)24.41

Unattached SR15 Davidson, Andrew K 51.18  51.52
51.18 (26.71)24.47

Unattached 916 Ehat, Cole C 51.35  50.95
51.35 (26.79)24.56

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached 121 Hill, Alex L 46.61  46.93 q

46.61 (24.17)22.44

Unattached SR2 Flockhart, Alec A 48.09  48.90 q
48.09 (24.89)23.20

Unattached 124 Littlefield, Brayden M 49.24  51.31 q
49.24 (25.31)23.93

Unattached 105 Carlson, Sam M 49.28  49.90 q
49.28 (25.92)23.36

Unattached 126 Landheim, Benjamin E 49.49  48.77 q
49.49 (25.91)23.58

Unattached 117 Langenbacher, Jakob M 49.88  50.41 q
49.88 (25.89)23.99

Unattached SR9 Ryan, Wesley S 49.98  51.03 q
49.98 (25.76)24.22

Unattached 1111 Andersen, Nathan D 50.35  51.18 q
50.35 (26.38)23.97

Unattached SO12 Bennett, Neil S 50.48  50.07 q
50.48 (26.16)24.32

Unattached 1213 Parsons, Rob D 50.51  50.15 q
50.51 (26.75)23.76

Unattached 914 Partridge, Austin C 50.71  51.44 q
50.71 (26.30)24.41

Unattached 915 Ehat, Cole C 50.95  50.35 q
50.95 (26.64)24.31

Unattached SR16 Davidson, Andrew K 51.52  52.18 q
51.52 (27.11)24.41

Unattached SO17 Portillo, Soren P 52.14  52.42
52.14 (27.31)24.83

Unattached 1218 Alvarez, Jahir 52.31  51.29
52.31 (26.73)25.58

Unattached 1023 McNeill, Ryan P 54.12  51.91
54.12 (28.81)25.31

 
Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached SR1 Nelson, Tanner M 4:30.06  4:36.08

1:45.04 (27.03)1:18.01 (27.33)50.68 (26.59)24.09

3:35.38 (27.88)3:07.50 (27.54)2:39.96 (27.38)2:12.58 (27.54)

4:03.18 (27.80) 4:30.06 (26.88)

Unattached 112 Dvoretskiy, Yan N 4:37.89  4:46.70
1:48.14 (28.16)1:19.98 (27.71)52.27 (27.19)25.08

3:42.15 (28.77)3:13.38 (28.70)2:44.68 (28.53)2:16.15 (28.01)

4:10.57 (28.42) 4:37.89 (27.32)
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2021 UT 6A Mens OBS - 2/19/2021 to 2/20/2021

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Unattached 123 Buker, Scott S 4:52.67  4:52.25
1:54.04 (29.99)1:24.05 (29.59)54.46 (28.41)26.05

3:54.62 ( )2:54.12 (30.15)2:23.97 (29.93)

4:24.24 (29.62) 4:52.67 (28.43)

Unattached SR4 Lawrence, Ethan 4:53.05  4:54.69
1:53.82 (29.66)1:24.16 (29.25)54.91 (28.60)26.31

3:53.20 (30.23)3:22.97 (29.86)2:53.11 (29.69)2:23.42 (29.60)

4:23.39 (30.19) 4:53.05 (29.66)

Unattached 105 Day, Jes C 4:53.61  4:54.68
1:54.24 (29.70)1:24.54 (29.29)55.25 (28.94)26.31

3:54.30 (30.07)3:24.23 (30.26)2:53.97 (30.06)2:23.91 (29.67)

4:24.48 (30.18) 4:53.61 (29.13)

Unattached JR6 Smith, Easton J 4:54.05  4:55.40
1:52.52 (29.16)1:23.36 (28.61)54.75 (28.76)25.99

3:53.99 (30.90)3:23.09 (30.63)2:52.46 (30.17)2:22.29 (29.77)

4:24.54 (30.55) 4:54.05 (29.51)

Unattached 97 Barton, Robert P 4:56.54  4:55.92
1:55.49 (30.31)1:25.18 (29.85)55.33 (29.24)26.09

3:56.80 (30.37)3:26.43 (30.22)2:56.21 (30.14)2:26.07 (30.58)

4:26.81 (30.01) 4:56.54 (29.73)

B - Final
Unattached 129 Armstrong, Mitchel D 4:54.06  5:00.63

1:53.07 (29.64)1:23.43 (29.05)54.38 (28.34)26.04

3:55.14 (30.68)3:24.46 (30.43)2:54.03 (30.53)2:23.50 (30.43)

4:25.47 (30.33) 4:54.06 (28.59)

Unattached SR10 Hilton, Jared L 4:54.87  4:58.07
1:55.21 (29.96)1:25.25 (29.66)55.59 (28.85)26.74

3:56.52 (30.16)3:26.36 (30.41)2:55.95 (30.58)2:25.37 (30.16)

4:26.27 (29.75) 4:54.87 (28.60)

Unattached FR11 Moir, Nathan J 4:55.22  4:57.43
1:56.52 (30.25)1:26.27 (30.12)56.15 (29.55)26.60

3:57.30 (29.78)3:27.52 (30.40)2:57.12 (30.24)2:26.88 (30.36)

4:26.98 (29.68) 4:55.22 (28.24)

Unattached 1013 Bangerter, Ethan A 5:01.42  5:00.39
1:56.10 (30.19)1:25.91 (29.56)56.35 (29.68)26.67

5:01.42 (1:01.24)4:00.18 (1:02.58)2:57.60 (30.88)2:26.72 (30.62)

Unattached 0914 Winter, Aeddan T 5:01.91  5:04.94
1:57.39 (30.03)1:27.36 (30.09)57.27 (30.05)27.22

4:01.02 (31.25)3:29.77 (30.93)2:58.84 (30.90)2:27.94 (30.55)

4:32.11 (31.09) 5:01.91 (29.80)

Unattached 1115 Petersen, Max V 5:03.31  5:03.01
1:57.93 (30.48)1:27.45 (30.07)57.38 (29.36)28.02

4:01.11 (30.68)3:30.43 (30.89)2:59.54 (30.94)2:28.60 (30.67)

4:32.43 (31.32) 5:03.31 (30.88)

 
Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached SR1 Nelson, Tanner M 4:36.08  4:41.48 q

1:45.46 (27.54)1:17.92 (27.25)50.67 (26.58)24.09

3:38.71 (28.68)3:10.03 (28.46)2:41.57 (28.25)2:13.32 (27.86)

4:08.02 (29.31) 4:36.08 (28.06)
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2021 UT 6A Mens OBS - 2/19/2021 to 2/20/2021

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached 112 Dvoretskiy, Yan N 4:46.70  4:49.99 q
1:51.12 (28.91)1:22.21 (28.30)53.91 (28.09)25.82

3:48.89 (29.32)3:19.57 (29.30)2:50.27 (29.62)2:20.65 (29.53)

4:18.34 (29.45) 4:46.70 (28.36)

Unattached 123 Buker, Scott S 4:52.25  4:55.48 q
1:54.62 (30.12)1:24.50 (29.96)54.54 (28.83)25.71

3:53.92 (30.01)3:23.91 (29.07)2:54.84 (30.30)2:24.54 (29.92)

4:24.12 (30.20) 4:52.25 (28.13)

Unattached 105 Day, Jes C 4:54.68  5:00.64 q
1:55.05 (30.08)1:24.97 (29.97)55.00 (28.93)26.07

3:55.52 (30.08)3:25.44 (30.46)2:54.98 (29.75)2:25.23 (30.18)

4:25.64 (30.12) 4:54.68 (29.04)

Unattached SR6 Lawrence, Ethan 4:54.69  4:58.23 q
1:53.91 (29.82)1:24.09 (29.12)54.97 (28.54)26.43

3:54.72 (30.01)3:24.71 (30.32)2:54.39 (30.33)2:24.06 (30.15)

4:25.08 (30.36) 4:54.69 (29.61)

Unattached JR7 Smith, Easton J 4:55.40  5:05.02 q
1:55.21 (29.72)1:25.49 (29.38)56.11 (29.22)26.89

3:55.74 (30.35)3:25.39 (30.24)2:55.15 (29.87)2:25.28 (30.07)

4:25.99 (30.25) 4:55.40 (29.41)

Unattached 98 Barton, Robert P 4:55.92  5:01.20 q
1:54.76 (30.19)1:24.57 (29.77)54.80 (28.96)25.84

3:56.14 (30.37)3:25.77 (30.40)2:55.37 (30.34)2:25.03 (30.27)

4:26.35 (30.21) 4:55.92 (29.57)

Unattached FR9 Moir, Nathan J 4:57.43  5:01.97 q
1:56.21 (30.40)1:25.81 (29.95)55.86 (29.17)26.69

3:57.88 (30.31)3:27.57 (30.55)2:57.02 (30.60)2:26.42 (30.21)

4:27.49 (29.61) 4:57.43 (29.94)

Unattached SR10 Hilton, Jared L 4:58.07  5:07.36 q
1:56.17 (30.27)1:25.90 (29.84)56.06 (28.94)27.12

3:58.93 (30.91)3:28.02 (30.65)2:57.37 (30.61)2:26.76 (30.59)

4:28.71 (29.78) 4:58.07 (29.36)

Unattached 1011 Bangerter, Ethan A 5:00.39  5:00.74 q
1:57.75 (30.78)1:26.97 (30.60)56.37 (29.15)27.22

4:00.49 (31.22)3:29.27 (30.65)2:58.62 (29.88)2:28.74 (30.99)

4:31.34 (30.85) 5:00.39 (29.05)

Unattached 1212 Armstrong, Mitchel D 5:00.63  5:02.83 q
1:55.39 (30.00)1:25.39 (29.71)55.68 (29.16)26.52

3:58.73 (31.43)3:27.30 (30.93)2:56.37 (30.80)2:25.57 (30.18)

4:29.97 (31.24) 5:00.63 (30.66)

Unattached 1114 Petersen, Max V 5:03.01  5:02.42 q
1:57.12 (30.47)1:26.65 (30.27)56.38 (29.16)27.22

4:00.49 (31.16)3:29.33 (31.03)2:58.30 (30.73)2:27.57 (30.45)

4:31.96 (31.47) 5:03.01 (31.05)

Unattached 0915 Winter, Aeddan T 5:04.94  5:13.91 q
1:58.75 (30.76)1:27.99 (31.06)56.93 (30.31)26.62

4:04.91 (31.73)3:33.18 (31.78)3:01.40 (31.37)2:30.03 (31.28)

4:35.11 (30.20) 5:04.94 (29.83)

Unattached17 Lawes, Corbin D 5:10.35  5:18.18
1:59.76 (31.30)1:28.46 (31.58)56.88 (30.40)26.48

4:08.22 (32.11)3:36.11 (32.30)3:03.81 (32.24)2:31.57 (31.81)

4:40.10 (31.88) 5:10.35 (30.25)
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2021 UT 6A Mens OBS - 2/19/2021 to 2/20/2021

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached 1218 Bodero, Sebastian 5:12.19  5:16.86
1:57.79 (30.93)1:26.86 (30.47)56.39 (29.32)27.07

4:06.15 (32.96)3:33.19 (32.37)3:00.82 (31.90)2:28.92 (31.13)

4:39.53 (33.38) 5:12.19 (32.66)

Unattached19 Hopkins, Weston 5:14.88  5:16.45
2:01.04 (31.38)1:29.66 (31.37)58.29 (30.60)27.69

4:10.23 (32.52)3:37.71 (32.36)3:05.35 (32.43)2:32.92 (31.88)

4:42.99 (32.76) 5:14.88 (31.89)

Unattached 1020 Hammons, Hugh D 5:15.13  5:17.23
2:01.67 (31.51)1:30.16 (31.07)59.09 (30.74)28.35

4:11.67 (32.71)3:38.96 (32.77)3:06.19 (32.60)2:33.59 (31.92)

4:44.11 (32.44) 5:15.13 (31.02)

Unattached 1121 Partridge, Tanner J 5:15.90  5:20.88
2:00.44 (31.86)1:28.58 (31.06)57.52 (30.14)27.38

4:11.54 (32.76)3:38.78 (33.37)3:05.41 (32.59)2:32.82 (32.38)

4:44.32 (32.78) 5:15.90 (31.58)

Unattached FR23 Bunker, Bryan S 5:18.84  5:17.29
2:04.52 (33.24)1:31.28 (32.48)58.80 (31.23)27.57

4:15.74 (31.75)3:43.99 (32.73)3:11.26 (33.21)2:38.05 (33.53)

4:48.34 (32.60) 5:18.84 (30.50)

Unattached 1224 Simmons, Isaac R 5:30.01  5:21.21
2:02.25 (32.82)1:29.43 (31.66)57.77 (30.42)27.35

4:19.18 (35.20)3:43.98 (34.64)3:09.34 (33.98)2:35.36 (33.11)

4:54.63 (35.45) 5:30.01 (35.38)

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached JR1 Page, Kanyon J 51.70  52.72

51.70 (26.73)24.97

Unattached3 Nunez-lanza, Angel A 52.29  54.87
52.29 (26.83)25.46

Unattached 124 Brown, Ethan W 53.09  52.86
53.09 (27.92)25.17

Unattached 105 Blackwood, Brandyn N 53.16  53.89
53.16 (26.95)26.21

Unattached 116 Contreras, Domingo J 53.27  53.24
53.27 (27.51)25.76

Unattached 97 Miller, Davis R 54.46  54.79
54.46 (28.20)26.26

Unattached 108 Spencer, Karson A 55.74  55.16
55.74 (28.85)26.89

B - Final
Unattached SR10 Spencer, Tylan W 56.32  55.67

56.32 (29.33)26.99

Unattached 1211 Parsons, Rob D 56.55  55.83
56.55 (29.63)26.92

Unattached SO12 Bennett, Neil S 56.59  57.03
56.59 (29.01)27.58

Unattached SR13 Seppi, Connor M 56.76  56.92
56.76 (29.55)27.21

Unattached SO14 Stowers, Spencer A 57.01  56.36
57.01 (29.38)27.63
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2021 UT 6A Mens OBS - 2/19/2021 to 2/20/2021

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Unattached SO16 Favero, Scott S 57.91  57.39
57.91 (29.80)28.11

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached JR2 Page, Kanyon J 52.72  53.14 q

52.72 (26.90)25.82

Unattached 123 Brown, Ethan W 52.86  53.58 q
52.86 (27.32)25.54

Unattached 114 Contreras, Domingo J 53.24  54.44 q
53.24 (27.58)25.66

Unattached 105 Blackwood, Brandyn N 53.89  54.06 q
53.89 (27.51)26.38

Unattached 96 Miller, Davis R 54.79  55.76 q
54.79 (28.12)26.67

Unattached7 Nunez-lanza, Angel A 54.87  53.80 q
54.87 (28.56)26.31

Unattached 108 Spencer, Karson A 55.16  56.25 q
55.16 (28.33)26.83

Unattached SR9 Spencer, Tylan W 55.67  57.11 q
55.67 (28.75)26.92

Unattached 1210 Parsons, Rob D 55.83  55.54 q
55.83 (29.29)26.54

Unattached SO12 Stowers, Spencer A 56.36  57.86 q
56.36 (29.01)27.35

Unattached SR13 Seppi, Connor M 56.92  57.62 q
56.92 (29.42)27.50

Unattached SO14 Bennett, Neil S 57.03  56.20 q
57.03 (28.95)28.08

Unattached SO16 Favero, Scott S 57.39  57.74 q
57.39 (29.56)27.83

Unattached 1217 Littlefield, Brayden M 57.41  56.45
57.41 (29.52)27.89

Unattached SR19 Clegg, Parker T 58.12  59.00
58.12 (30.11)28.01

Unattached FR21 Burr, Lincoln E 58.43  59.07
58.43 (29.54)28.89

Unattached 1222 Simmons, Lucas J 59.26  59.75
59.26 (30.95)28.31

Unattached 1124 Partridge, Tanner J 1:01.74  1:00.55
1:01.74 (32.10)29.64

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached JR3 Biesinger, Joseph P 59.04  1:00.05

59.04 (31.36)27.68

Unattached 124 Anderson, Nick M 59.56  58.60
59.56 (31.62)27.94

Unattached SR6 Graham, Marcus O 1:00.65  1:00.65
1:00.65 (32.04)28.61
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A - Final ...   (Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Unattached 127 Larsen, McKay R 1:00.91  1:00.56
1:00.91 (32.72)28.19

Unattached 128 Leigh, Erik E 1:02.03  1:01.45
1:02.03 (32.96)29.07

B - Final
Unattached 1111 Edwards, Nick K 1:04.18  1:04.78

1:04.18 (33.68)30.50

Unattached 1212 Ospina, David F 1:04.20  1:03.84
1:04.20 (34.44)29.76

Unattached FR13 Long, Carter D 1:04.87  1:04.51
1:04.87 (34.22)30.65

Unattached SO14 Rock, Tyler E 1:04.96  1:04.67
1:04.96 (34.75)30.21

Unattached FR15 Ogden, Wade M 1:05.38  1:04.05
1:05.38 (34.62)30.76

Unattached JR16 Christenot, Roman J 1:05.59  1:03.86
1:05.59 (35.26)30.33

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached 123 Anderson, Nick M 58.60  1:01.92 q

58.60 (30.73)27.87

Unattached JR4 Biesinger, Joseph P 1:00.05  1:01.82 q
1:00.05 (32.31)27.74

Unattached 125 Larsen, McKay R 1:00.56  1:03.07 q
1:00.56 (32.72)27.84

Unattached SR6 Graham, Marcus O 1:00.65  1:01.85 q
1:00.65 (31.90)28.75

Unattached 128 Leigh, Erik E 1:01.45  1:03.23 q
1:01.45 (32.40)29.05

Unattached 1211 Ospina, David F 1:03.84  1:04.55 q
1:03.84 (34.28)29.56

Unattached JR12 Christenot, Roman J 1:03.86  1:04.50 q
1:03.86 (33.84)30.02

Unattached FR13 Ogden, Wade M 1:04.05  1:06.79 q
1:04.05 (34.29)29.76

Unattached FR14 Long, Carter D 1:04.51  1:06.72 q
1:04.51 (34.01)30.50

Unattached SO15 Rock, Tyler E 1:04.67  1:04.42 q
1:04.67 (33.78)30.89

Unattached 1116 Edwards, Nick K 1:04.78  1:04.71 q
1:04.78 (33.80)30.98

Unattached 1017 Davenport, Isaac D 1:04.93  1:05.77
1:04.93 (34.59)30.34

Unattached 1219 Simmons, Isaac R 1:05.64  1:05.28
1:05.64 (35.46)30.18

Unattached 1220 Farris, Cayden A 1:05.72  1:05.40
1:05.72 (35.67)30.05

Unattached 1124 Sparrow, Ayden T 1:07.89  1:05.88
1:07.89 (36.75)31.14
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Event 201  Men 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Unattached 121 Hill, Alex L 21.76  NT
Unattached 122 Brown, Ethan W 22.35  NT
Unattached 103 McNeill, Ryan P 22.57  NT
Unattached JR4 Biesinger, Joseph P 22.74  NT
Unattached 125 Landheim, Benjamin E x22.78  NT
Unattached 116 Andersen, Nathan D x23.03  NT
Unattached 97 Ehat, Cole C x23.46  NT
Unattached 128 Simmons, Lucas J x23.70  NT
Unattached SR*9 Davidson, Andrew K x23.88  NT
Unattached*9 Lawes, Corbin D x23.88  NT
Unattached 1011 Davenport, Isaac D x25.18  NT

 
Event 202  Men 100 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Unattached 121 Arnes, Trevor A 48.83  NT
Unattached JR2 Smith, Easton J 49.08  NT
Unattached 123 Landheim, Benjamin E 49.50  NT
Unattached 94 Ehat, Cole C 50.19  NT
Unattached 115 Andersen, Nathan D x50.52  NT
Unattached 116 Shaw, Andrew N x50.70  NT
Unattached 97 Barton, Robert P x50.82  NT
Unattached FR8 Portillo, Sawyer P x51.34  NT
Unattached 109 Bangerter, Ethan A x51.39  NT
Unattached JR10 Christenot, Roman J x51.65  NT
Unattached SR11 Davidson, Andrew K x51.84  NT
Unattached SR12 Spencer, Tylan W x52.66  NT
Unattached SO*13 Favero, Scott S x52.91  NT
Unattached JR*13 Page, Kanyon J x52.91  NT
Unattached15 Lawes, Corbin D x54.35  NT
Unattached 1216 Simmons, Lucas J x55.13  NT
Unattached 1217 Leigh, Erik E x55.45  NT


